Period: Feb 2024 through Feb

County
Caldwell
Caldwell
Caldwell
Caldwell
Caldwell
Caldwel!
Caldwell
Caldwel
Caldwell

Caldwell

Date / Time printed: 3/7/2024 1:51:30 PM

Court
22nd District Court
207th District Court
421st District Court
421st District Court
421st District Court
421st District Court
421st District Court
421st District Court
421st District Court

421st District Court

Judge

Schneider ,
C

Stuckey , T
Stuckey , T
Reneau, T
Stuckey , T
Stuckey , T
Stuckey , T

Stuckey , T

Case
Number

21-1-628

21-FL-628
23-FL-289
21-FL-387
21-FL-237
22-FL-084
23-FL-035

21-FL-237

Case Style

ITIO:
CHILDREN
ITO:
CHILDREN
ITIO:
CHILDREN
ITIO: CHILD
ITIO: CHILD
ITIO:
CHILDREN
ITIO:
CHILDREN
ITIC: CHILD

Appointee
Bar
24070920
24029485
00788720
00792683
24070920
24070920
24070920

24070920
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Appointee Appointee Last Appointee
Position

First Name

Summer
Jana
Nicole
Clifford
Summer
Summer

Summer

Summer

Name

Benford
Clift-Williams
Love
McCormack
Benford
Benford
Benford

Benford

Aftorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Aftorney

Attorney

Approval Date Fee Amount

02/07/2024
02/13/2024
02/13/2024
02/15/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024
02/22/2024

02/22/2024

0.00
0.00
1,000.00
133.00
2,828.00
844.00
1,085.00
237.00
539.00

1,085.00



Period: Feb 2024 through Feb 2024

Report
Year
Caidwell 22nd District Court 2024
Caldwell 207th District Court 2024
Caldwell 421st District Court 2024

County Court

OCA Report - February 2024 Appointments

Activity Type

Appointment
Appointment
Appointment

Date / Time printed: 3/7/2024 1:48:12 PM

Judge

Case

Number Case Style

Page: 1of 2

Appointee
Bar

Appointee
First Name

Appointee Last
Name

Appointee
Position



