Period: Feb 2024 through Feb

County	Court	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Approval Date	Fee Amount
Caldwell	22nd District Court									0.00
Caldwell	207th District Court									0.00
Caldwell	421st District Court	Schneider,	21-fl-628	ITIO: CHILDREN	24070920	Summer	Benford	Attorney	02/07/2024	1,000.00
Caldwell	421st District Court	Stuckey, T	21-FL-628	ITIO: CHILDREN	24029485	Jana	Clift-Williams	Attorney	02/13/2024	133.00
Caldwell	421st District Court	Stuckey , T	23-FL-289	ITIO: CHILDREN	00788720	Nicole	Love	Attorney	02/13/2024	2,828.00
Caldwell	421st District Court	Reneau, T	21-FL-397	ITIO: CHILD	00792683	Clifford	McCormack	Attorney	02/15/2024	844.00
Caldwell	421st District Court	Stuckey, T	21-FL-237	ITIO: CHILD	24070920	Summer	Benford	Attorney	02/22/2024	1,085.00
Caldwell	421st District Court	Stuckey, T	22-FL-084	ITIO: CHILDREN	24070920	Summer	Benford	Attorney	02/22/2024	237.00
Caldwell	421st District Court	Stuckey, T	23-FL-035	ITIO: CHILDREN	24070920	Summer	Benford	Attorney	02/22/2024	539.00
Caldwell	421st District Court	Stuckey, T	21-FL-237	ITIO: CHILD	24070920	Summer	Benford	Attorney	02/22/2024	1,085.00

OCA Report - February 2024 Appointments

Period: Feb 2024 through Feb 2024

Date / Time printed: 3/7/2024 1:48:12 PM

County	Court	Report Year	Activity Type	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position
Caidwell	22nd District Court	2024	Appointment							
Caldwell	207th District Court	2024	Appointment							
Caldwell	421st District Court	2024	Appointment							

Page: 1 of 2